
Timeline for Enrolment at Gladstone Park - 2018 

16th April Monday Primary schools distribute Transition Pack to parents, 
secondary school information and Application for Year 7 
Placement Form to parents of Year 6 children. 

26th April Thursday 6 pm -  Information Evening  
7pm  -  SEAL and Italian Immersion Information Evening 

2nd  May Wednesday Open Day  -  School Tours   -  9:15am & 11:00am 
11th May Friday By this date the following documents need to be returned to 

the Primary School. 
Parents return to primary schools: 

- Application for Year 7 Placement Form (if not 
nominating your nearest college, include several 
schools) 

12th May Saturday SEAL Testing 
19th  May Saturday Italian Immersion Program Testing 
4th June Week of One of the following will be sent/emailed to parents: 

*Sibling Claim Form (sibling at school) 
*Proof of Residence form (in-zone, without sibling) 
*Curriculum Grounds Application (out of zone)  

12th June Tuesday Forms are due back: 
*Sibling Claim form (sibling at school) 
*Proof of Residence form (in-zone, without sibling) 
*Curriculum Grounds Application Form (out of zone) 
Cannot consider late forms 

8th August Wednesday All primary schools notify all parents of secondary 
placements. 

9th August Thursday  Gladstone Park sends letter to all new Year 7 parents, 
welcoming them. 

 Gladstone Park sends letter to all unsuccessful 
students’ parents, outlining appeal procedures to the 
Principal, right of appeal to the Region and Waiting 
List arrangements. 

17th August Friday Closing date for parents to lodge a non-placement appeal 
with secondary schools 

31st August Friday Outcome of appeal notified to parents 
7th Sept Friday Closing date for parents to lodge a non-placement appeal 

with the Regional Director, where the appeal was 
unsuccessful with the secondary school. 

10th Sept Monday A waiting list is developed.   
Subsequent vacancies filled progressively from Waiting List. 

11th 
December 

Tuesday Orientation Day for Year 6 students. 


